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NIBBLES

MASALA PAPAD
Papad with mosala made up of onion, tomate and cilantro

FRIES
Plain, Peri Peri

DESI CHAKHMNA
Traditional masala peanuts with enion, tormato and cilantro

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
Toasted bread, butter garlic spread and cheese with seasonings

CRISPY CHEESY NACHOS
Crusty nachos with salsa and cheese drizzle on top

HEALTHY FUEL

ROASTED TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP @83

MANCHOW SOUP OO

SWEET CORN SOUP OO

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP B8
GO GREEN
TRADITIONAL INDIAN GREEN SALAD

REWIND CAESAR BOWL B0
lettuce with sundried tomate, panner tikka and
coesar dressing / chicken tikhka

CAJUN GRILLED POULET SALAD B
chicken salad with cucumber, tomato, clives and herb vinaigrette

Grill

269

329/368

189

199

188/209

188/209

189/209

189/209

149

209/269

289

149
lga/a229
198

\ &




4

|
|
5

AROUNDTHEWORLD

POTATO & CHEESE CROQUETTES

Potato and cheese croquettes with seasonings crumbed and fried

DRAGON ROLLS
Spring rolls with corn, veggies and cheese

ANGEL CHICKEN WINGS B
Crispy fried chicken wings tossed with barbeque souce

CHICKEN POPS B
Bite sized panko crumbed chicken nuggets with spices

QUESADILLAS FROMAGE OO
Soft tortillas stuffed with Mexican spices, cheese,
vegetables [ chicken, salsa and cheese

BIL LAHME DD
Fusion labanese appetezier served with hummus, pita
and indian style veg / chicken in viscous sauce

FISH FINGERS B
Seasoned fish with spices coated in panke erumbs and fried

FISH & CHIPS B
Crusty fish with french fries served with tartar souce

WALK WITH WOK

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
Fries tossed with chilly sauce and glazed with honey

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN
Crusty mix vegetable dumplings tossed in chilli sauce

CRISPY CORN KERNEL
Crispy corn kernels tossed with seasonings

CRISPY BABY CORN
Crispy baby corn tossed with seasonings
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CHILLY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Mushrooms tessed with chilly garlic sauce and vegetables

SALT & PEPPER VEGETABLES
Assorted crispy vegetables tossed with salt and pepper

SRIRACHA CHILLY PANEER
Cottage cheese tossed with chilly sauce and vegetables

STEAMEDDIMSUM DO
Dimsumwith assorted vegetable and cottage cheese f Chicken

BOHIO'S SPECIAL DIMSUM OO
Dimsurn tossed in chilli garlic sauce with vegetables

CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN B
Chicken tossed with spicy sichuan chilly sauce and vegetables

DRAGON CHICKEN B
Seasoned chicken strips tossed with sichuan chilly sauce

KUNG PAO CHICKEN B
Chicken cubes tossed in chilly sauce with peanut and vegetables

DRUMS OF HELL B
Fried chicken drumettes with spicy hot garlic sauce

SICHUAN CHILLI FISH B
Fish tossed with sichuan chilly basil sauce and vegetables

DESI AFFAIR

HARA EHARA KEBAB
Assorted vegetable patties with spices fried till perfection

DAHI KE SHOLEY
Hung curd shells with indian spices and fried

SOYA MALAI CHAAP
Soya in malai marinade with spices cooked in tandeor

299
299
319

249/329

349/399
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379

379

379
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299
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CHEESY MALAI BROCCOLI
Char grilled seasoned broccoli with malai marinade and cheese

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA
Spice marinated paneer cubes with carom seeds cooked in tandoor

MALAI PANEER TIKKA

Cottage cheese cubes in malai marinade with spices
cooked in tandoor

STUFFED MUSHROOM TIKKA
Mushrooms marinated in creamy marinade with spices
and cooked in tandaor

TANDOORIDIMSUM B8
Dimsumwith assorted vegetable and cottoge cheese f Chicken

EHATTI KA MURGH (HALF/FULL) &
Tandoori chicken with masala marinade cooked in tandoor

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB B
Minced chicken with spices made into skewers and char grilled

SURKH CHICKEN TIKKA B
Chicken marinated with hung curd, gorlic and spices,
cooked in tandoor

LEHSOONI MURGH MALAITIKKA B
Chicken marinated in malai marinode with spices and char grilled

AMRITSARI MACCHI B
Fish coated in desi masala and fried to perfection

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAEB B
Minced lamb with Indian spices skewered and cooked in tandoor

KASUNDI FISH TIKKA B
Fish marinated in mustard with ginger garlic and cooked in tandoor

298/369

349/549

369

399
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489

499

499
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ASSORTED PLATTER

VEG PLATTER
Paneer Tikka, Hara Bhara Kebab, Mushroom Tikka,
Soya Malai Chaap

NON VEG PLATTER @&

Chicken Tikka. Malai Tikka, Mutton Seekh Kebab, kasundi Fish Tikka

SIZZLERS

CHINESE VEG SIZZLER (RICE/NOODLE)
Vegetable manchurion served on bed of rice or noodles

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK

Cottoge cheese steak with grilled vegetables, parsley rice
and marinara sauce

PERI PERI GRILLED CHICKEN O
Peri peri griiled chicken with marinara souce, parsley rice
and assorted vegetables

WESTERN UNION FLAT BREADS

MARGARITA PIZZA
Plain Cheese Pizza

EROCCOLI, MUSHROOM & CORN PIZZA
Pizra with broccoli, mushroom, corn and cheese

GARDEN FRESH PIZZA
Assorted vegetable pizza

BOHIO'S PERI PERI COTTAGE CHEESE PIZZA
Pizza with peri peri seasoned cottage cheese toppings

GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA O
Pizza with grilled chicken toppings with spices

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA @
Pirza with chicken tikka and seasenings

499

499

599

399

469

469

499

549
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SANDWICH/ BURGERS / ROLLS

COTTAGE CHEESE SANDWICH

GRILLED VEGETABLE & CHEESE SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH &
VEGETABLE CHEESE BURGER

JALAPENO CHICKEN BURGER B

MEXICAN VEGGIE ROLLS

TANDOORI CHICKEN ROLLS B

PASTA

PASTA - PENNE, SPAGHETTI OO

SALUCE - ARRABIATTA, ALFREDO, ROSE, AGLO OLIO

WESTERN MAINS

BOHIO'S SPECIAL GRILLED CHICKEN B
Grilled chicken with mushroom souce, assorted vegetables,
mashed potato

EXOTIC GRILLED VEGETABLES
Assorted vegetables tossed with feta cheese and spinach,
portien of garlic bread and mashed potatoes

GRILLED FISH IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE B
Pan grilled fish, assorted vegetables lemen butter souce
and mashed pototoes

\
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\

399/449
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DESICURRIESVEG o
CHANA MASALA
DAL TADKA
\ j DAL MAKHANI
DAL HYDERABADI
SOYA CHAAP MASALA

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO

SUBZ KADHAI
\’h: MALAI KOFTA
/'/ ,
PANEER BHURJI
MUSHROOM DO PYAAZA

BOHIO'S SPECIAL VEG DEEWANI HANDI

PANEER LABABDAR 349
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 349
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 3589
KADHAI PANEER 359
PANEER METHI MALAI 3589

PALAK PANEER 359
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DESICURRIESNONVEG &=
EGG BHURJI

EGG CURRY

SAAG CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

KADHAI CHICKEN

CHICKEN LABABDAR

RARA CHICKEN

BOHIO'S SPEACIAL BUTTER CHICKEN
CHEF SPECIAL AFGHANI CHICKEN
MASALA

FISH CURRY

GOSHT ROGANJOSH

LAAL MAAS

RARA GOSHT PUNJABI

MUTTON GHEE ROAST

399

419

429

429

449

499

499

529

549

549




ORIENTAL TREASURE '
MANCHURIAN IN SICHUAN SAUCE WITH GRAVY 29
CHILLY GARLIC PANEER GRAVY 379
BASIL GARLIC SCHEZWAN FISH GRAVY B 499
399

CHILLY GARLIC CHICKEN GRAVY B8

GREEN THAI CURRY &0 425/525

Thai Green curry served with steamed rice

CHICKEN RED THAI CURRY O 525 By,
Thai redcurry served with steamed rice

BIRYANI e
DUM BIRYANI ( Veg / Chicken / Mutten ) B8 349/389/499

Flaveured rice casserale served with raita

BOHIO'S CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI B 435

RAITA

BOONDI RAITA 129

MIX VEGETABLE RAITA 149

PINEAPPLE RAITA 169




STAPLES
STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE

FRIED RICE @D
with vegetable, with egg, with chicken

HAKKA NOODLES o@En
with vegetable, with egg, with chicken

CHILLI GARLIC/SCHEZWAN NOODLES OEg
with vegetable, with egg, with chicken

BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI ( Plain / Butter )
MAAN { Plain / Butter / Garlic )
PUNJAEBI MISSI ROTI

LACCHA PARATHA

MIRCHI PARATHA

STUFFED KULCHA
( Acloo /Veg / Paneer / Cheese )

CHICKEN/MUTTON KEEMA NAAN B

259/289/349

299/349/399

25/35

45/50/65

79

85/95/125/145

149/169

19
209
259/289/349
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y F DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN

ICE CREAM

SIZZLING BROWNIE
WITH ICE CREAM
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All Government Taxes Extra as Applicable.
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M/s. BREWS & BITES
Second Floor, Opp. CL Tower, Nankiana Chowk, Sangrur - 148001 (Pb.)
Email: brewsnbites27 @gmail.com

B bohiocatelounge  f BohisCafeLounge

For Reservations:
01672 - 500100, 7347079027
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